Model DPO
Circular Differential Pressure Gauge / Transmitter
Description
The DPO model can be used for non-corrosive gases and can measure differential pressure, vacuum
pressure and gauge pressure, making it suitable for air conditioning systems. It has a front size of
Ø100 and can be attached to a Ø93 mounting hole. It is divided into a 4~20mA (2-wire) output
model (4-digit backlight LCD) and other output models. In particular, the other output model has
excellent visibility by applying a color LCD display, and can be used stably with an isolated power

Alarm Mode
▶ Hi Mode ▶ Low Mode ▶ A Mode ▶ B Mode
Ordering Information
           DPO  H  A  ±001  R  A  008 - □□□
Model Name Sales Code
Analog Output Port Option
H : 4~20mA(2Wire) 008 : R(PT)1/8“(F)
C : 0~5V
E : 1~5V Excitation
J : 0~10V A : Vdc
G : 4~20mA(4Wire) B : 100~240Vac(282850/60Hz)
    (Excluding DPOH model)
Switching & Digital Output
A : None Pressure Unit
B : 2CH. Relay (Excluding DPOH model) A : Pa R : kPa
C : 2CH. Relay, RS485 (Excluding DPOH model) E : mbar D : mmH2O
N : inH2O H : mmHg
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure
SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD : 14, Dangjengi-ro, Danwon-Gu, Ansan-Si, Geyonggi-Do, Korea
TEL  : +82-31-508-6080~9
FAX  : +82-31-508-6090
e-mail : master@sensys.co.kr
․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2025. SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY INC. all rights reserved. (20250508)